Ankawa Ashty Street

22/09/2025 2509-1029313 2590784 8 PALLETS / AXA SHIPPING

PP AEJEA - IQUQR New shipment BG parts

40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000TRANSFER BOE 

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

108.00 0.00 396.90

Total Amount in USD: 108.00

Total Amount in AED: 396.90

USD One Hundred And Eight Only

AED Three Hundred Ninety Six And Ninety Fils Only